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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 05 June 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start winner WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 1C 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Howard 521028 6/2295

 2 PICTURE FRAME Last start winner WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 1C 1P 7P 4/1/2J. Lord 534430 8/2198

 3 LOUI WONTON Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 3C 1C 2C 4/1/2J. Smart 520264 9/2264

 4 TIRO SUNRISE Last start winner WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 1C 6C 5P 5/1D. Robertson 526073 10/1208

 5 CHASE ME HONEY Last start winner WPK, 29/05/2021, R1, C 1C 5P 2P 5/1M. Hardman 538885 2/1169

 6 REV UP ROB Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 3C 2C 2C 5/2M. Sultana 530366 7/0314

 7 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R5, C 3C 2P 1P 5/2W. Butler 537328 3/0272

 8 ZIPPING PEARSON Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 2C 8P 1P 5/1J. Finn 529771 9/1265

 9 SILVER IMAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 2C 2P 4C 5/2P. Mattress 526997 7/0242

 10 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R5, C 2C 1P 3P 5/2V. Sultana 529670 9/0235

 11 MANIPULATE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 3C 4P 2P 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 4/0231

 12 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 3C 1Y 6C 5/1W. Davidson 527335 9/1224

 13 SHANJO PRINCE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 2C 5C 3C 5/1M. Gatt 494550 15/6220

 14 SIZZLE FLY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 3C 3C 3P 5/2A. Bell 531221 10/0210

 15 FLASHING OSCAR Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 2C 8P 2P 5/2J. Porter 529546 6/0187

 16 SHOES MISTRESS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 3C 7P 2P 5/2M. Hardman 538884 2/0185

 17 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R1, C 3C 6P 4C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 4/0162

 18 ZAMBORA TAN Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 2C 7P 4P 5/2P. Massa 521020 11/0159

 19 LA JULIETTE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 2C 8P 6Y 5/2M. Bonser 494862 4/0159

 20 RITZA TOMMY Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 1P 6P 6C 5/1A. Bell 529685 5/1145

 21 STELLAR STONE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 8P 7C 5C 5/2S. Simonetta 522071 2/0108

 22 SHE ZIPPER Dropping in grade WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 7C 1P 5P 5/1R. Howard 507734 7/2181

 23 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R9, P 2P 1C 1P 5/1A. Anderson 528595 8/1338

 24 IMPRESS LLEYTON Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2J. Mackay 532792 11/0324

 25 INSANE FURY Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 4C 5/2G. Micallef 531244 7/0316

 26 ASTON REWARD Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Mackay 536277 9/1302

 27 SOUND OF SILENCE Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1F. Hurst 531160 11/1297

 28 CANDY CARRERA Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R3, C 2C 3P 2P 5/2P. Massa 521019 12/0296

 29 TRUNKEY ROSE Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2L. Godden 520295 11/0279
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 30 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 3C 5/2D. Flanagan 533841 6/0274

 31 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 6C 1Y 1Y 5/2A. Ivers 531372 10/0264

 32 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 530534 6/0258

 33 WICKED SPARTAN Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R6, P 3P 2C 1P 5/2R. King 532466 4/0246

 34 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R5, C 5C 3P 3P 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3244

 35 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 4C 2Y 2Y 5/1A. Ivers 521014 14/1239

 36 GOOD ODDS CASH Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2T. Hurst 537878 5/0235

 37 NIKOLINA Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3C 2P 5/2R. Fisher 499830 7/0233

 38 COP MAGNET Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 532361 4/0225

 39 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 7C 1P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529979 7/0217

 40 PLATINUM SECRET Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2B. Attard 523337 4/0213

 41 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Cooper 526993 6/0213

 42 NOTIFIED Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2C. O'Brien 532376 7/0212

 43 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2R. Smith 534149 4/0210

 44 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 4C 3P 3Y 5/2C. Proctor 527735 6/0210

 45 PROUD AUSSIE Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2R. King 535087 1/0208

 46 TALKING COUNTRY Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3C 6P 5/2N. Staines 531416 6/0206

 47 MASIKA Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2R. Magri 532795 5/0204

 48 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R2, P 3P 1C 6P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 5/1203

 49 ULTIMATE COAT Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 538881 3/0203

 50 GOOD ODDS REBEL Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 6C 4C 6P 5/1A. Bell 531156 10/1196

 51 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 3/0195

 52 MISS BON BON Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 5C 2P 4P 5/2M. Hardman 529617 3/0193

 53 MALDINI Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7C 5/1D. Matic 522743 12/2190

 54 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 4C 3C 5C 5/1C. Proctor 532516 6/1188

 55 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3Y 5/1B. Gibbons 528821 5/1184

 56 MISS EZMAE Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Smith 533653 2/0182

 57 SOLVING CRIME Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2A. Anderson 528598 2/0180

 58 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 5C 4P 1C 5/1J. Finn 537204 2/1179

 59 MR. DUSTY SIR Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 8C 5/2N. Staines 525575 6/0173

 60 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 523892 11/0171
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 61 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2R. Smith 523084 8/0166

 62 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R10, M 4M 2C 5M 5/2R. Thomas 491785 6/0162

 63 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R6, P 3P 5C 5P 5/2N. Staines 525569 5/0159

 64 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 5C 4P 5P 5/1G. Mckinley 500300 12/2154

 65 NONNA JOSIE Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 8C 6P 3P 5/2M. Conquest 525266 6/0153

 66 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score BUL, 25/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1R. Howard 526216 8/1130

 67 SHOTS FIRED Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 6C 6P 7P 5/2M. Hughes 522006 9/0125

 68 ZIPPING PANAMA Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2J. Finn 537198 1/0124
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 1 TIRO SUNRISE Last start winner WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 1C 6C 5P 5/1D. Robertson 526073 10/1208

 2 CHASE ME HONEY Last start winner WPK, 29/05/2021, R1, C 1C 5P 2P 5/1M. Hardman 538885 2/1169

 3 REV UP ROB Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 3C 2C 2C 5/2M. Sultana 530366 7/0314

 4 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R5, C 3C 2P 1P 5/2W. Butler 537328 3/0272

 5 ZIPPING PEARSON Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 2C 8P 1P 5/1J. Finn 529771 9/1265

 6 SILVER IMAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 2C 2P 4C 5/2P. Mattress 526997 7/0242

 7 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R5, C 2C 1P 3P 5/2V. Sultana 529670 9/0235

 8 MANIPULATE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 3C 4P 2P 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 4/0231

 9 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 3C 1Y 6C 5/1W. Davidson 527335 9/1224

 10 SHANJO PRINCE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 2C 5C 3C 5/1M. Gatt 494550 15/6220

 11 SIZZLE FLY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 3C 3C 3P 5/2A. Bell 531221 10/0210

 12 FLASHING OSCAR Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 2C 8P 2P 5/2J. Porter 529546 6/0187

 13 SHOES MISTRESS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 3C 7P 2P 5/2M. Hardman 538884 2/0185

 14 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R1, C 3C 6P 4C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 4/0162

 15 ZAMBORA TAN Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 2C 7P 4P 5/2P. Massa 521020 11/0159

 16 LA JULIETTE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 2C 8P 6Y 5/2M. Bonser 494862 4/0159

 17 RITZA TOMMY Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 1P 6P 6C 5/1A. Bell 529685 5/1145

 18 STELLAR STONE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 8P 7C 5C 5/2S. Simonetta 522071 2/0108

 19 SHE ZIPPER Dropping in grade WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 7C 1P 5P 5/1R. Howard 507734 7/2181

 20 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R9, P 2P 1C 1P 5/1A. Anderson 528595 8/1338

 21 IMPRESS LLEYTON Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2J. Mackay 532792 11/0324

 22 INSANE FURY Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 4C 5/2G. Micallef 531244 7/0316

 23 ASTON REWARD Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Mackay 536277 9/1302

 24 SOUND OF SILENCE Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1F. Hurst 531160 11/1297

 25 CANDY CARRERA Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R3, C 2C 3P 2P 5/2P. Massa 521019 12/0296

 26 TRUNKEY ROSE Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2L. Godden 520295 11/0279

 27 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 3C 5/2D. Flanagan 533841 6/0274

 28 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 6C 1Y 1Y 5/2A. Ivers 531372 10/0264

 29 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 530534 6/0258

 30 WICKED SPARTAN Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R6, P 3P 2C 1P 5/2R. King 532466 4/0246

 31 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R5, C 5C 3P 3P 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3244
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 32 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 4C 2Y 2Y 5/1A. Ivers 521014 14/1239

 33 GOOD ODDS CASH Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2T. Hurst 537878 5/0235

 34 NIKOLINA Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3C 2P 5/2R. Fisher 499830 7/0233

 35 COP MAGNET Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 532361 4/0225

 36 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 7C 1P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529979 7/0217

 37 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Cooper 526993 6/0213

 38 PLATINUM SECRET Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2B. Attard 523337 4/0213

 39 NOTIFIED Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2C. O'Brien 532376 7/0212

 40 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 4C 3P 3Y 5/2C. Proctor 527735 6/0210

 41 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2R. Smith 534149 4/0210

 42 PROUD AUSSIE Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2R. King 535087 1/0208

 43 TALKING COUNTRY Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3C 6P 5/2N. Staines 531416 6/0206

 44 MASIKA Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2R. Magri 532795 5/0204

 45 ULTIMATE COAT Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 538881 3/0203

 46 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R2, P 3P 1C 6P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 5/1203

 47 GOOD ODDS REBEL Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 6C 4C 6P 5/1A. Bell 531156 10/1196

 48 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 3/0195

 49 MISS BON BON Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R7, C 5C 2P 4P 5/2M. Hardman 529617 3/0193

 50 MALDINI Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7C 5/1D. Matic 522743 12/2190

 51 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 4C 3C 5C 5/1C. Proctor 532516 6/1188

 52 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3Y 5/1B. Gibbons 528821 5/1184

 53 MISS EZMAE Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Smith 533653 2/0182

 54 SOLVING CRIME Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2A. Anderson 528598 2/0180

 55 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 5C 4P 1C 5/1J. Finn 537204 2/1179

 56 MR. DUSTY SIR Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 8C 5/2N. Staines 525575 6/0173

 57 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 523892 11/0171

 58 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2R. Smith 523084 8/0166

 59 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R10, M 4M 2C 5M 5/2R. Thomas 491785 6/0162

 60 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R6, P 3P 5C 5P 5/2N. Staines 525569 5/0159

 61 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 5C 4P 5P 5/1G. Mckinley 500300 12/2154

 62 NONNA JOSIE Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 8C 6P 3P 5/2M. Conquest 525266 6/0153
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 63 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score BUL, 25/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1R. Howard 526216 8/1130

 64 SHOTS FIRED Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R4, C 6C 6P 7P 5/2M. Hughes 522006 9/0125

 65 ZIPPING PANAMA Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2J. Finn 537198 1/0124
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 1 WOW Last start placegetter WPK, 10/04/2021, R8, C 2C 1C 1C 1/2D. Matic 520938 19/9488

 2 COAST MODEL Last start winner WPK, 29/05/2021, R8, C 1C 1C 1C 2/1/2J. Lord 532362 10/4344

 3 SECOND EXIT Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R8, C 6C 5P 2P 2/1/1J. Lord 495052 22/5338

 4 BONES MCCOY Last start winner WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 1C 6C 1C 3/1/2C. Hensing 530533 13/3300

 5 ROYAL EMGRAND Last start placegetter WPK, 29/05/2021, R8, C 2C 2P 2C 3/1/1L. Azzopardi 520933 11/3296

 6 DIAMANTINA ROSE Dropping in grade WPK, 29/05/2021, R8, C 5C 4C 1C 4/1/2C. Proctor 519629 11/5296
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 1 BONDURANT Last start Masters winner MAT, 31/05/2021, R10, M 1M 5M 7P M2/1/2J. Chapman 477434 10/2121

 2 BOSCONO Weighted points score BGC, 27/05/2021, R10, 1 1C 1M 5C M2/1/2R. Ayres 493639 20/4296

 3 KID CANDLE Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R5, P 7P (FEL)C 5C M2/2/2G. Grimwood 492000 11/5260

 4 FIRESTONE ALLEY Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 5P 7M 2P M2/2/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/3168

 5 RUN JUJU RUN Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R10, M 3M 2M 6P M3/2A. Campton 492365 5/1177

 6 TOM'S THE MAN Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 12/05/2021, R10, M 2M 3M 6P M3/2M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0176

 7 SMOKE 'EM Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R10, M 2M 6P 4M M3/1T. Kovacic 476734 7/0109

 8 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R1, M 4M 1M 5M M3/1J. Mcgrath 491297 6/0166

 9 TWO ONE PARKING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R10, M 4M 2C 5M M3/2R. Thomas 491785 6/0162
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 1 CAROL'S CLAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 10/05/2021, R2, P

GBN, 30/04/2021, R2, P

2P 2P 4P M/1A. Anderson 528596 0/0134
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